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Einzelwertung

Einzelwertung Serie / Teiler

Schiitze

Jorg Hummel
Stefanie Kenngott
Lukas Lindner
Sarah Ziegler
Philipp Konig
Tabea Rudloff
Marc Niesen
Ottmar Schneider
Antje Gonsert
Peter Kiefer
Marko Ziegler
Celine Kenngott
Edgar Hummel
Inge Heidt

Cedric Flecksteiner
Stephie Erb

Franz Boschert
Tobias Zimmer
Stefanie BleR
Willi Hofmann
Alissa Reitter
Eckhard Méglich
Jana Krauss
Martin Friedmann
Nadine Kehret
Tanja Méglich
Holger Ross
Miriam Lohrer
Tim Bergmann
Andrea Rohrer
Varinder Singh
Nicole Niesen
Jana Schmidt
Marlon Kiefer
Maik Hering

Peter Schulze
Robert Baumert
Katja Stahl
Domenique Zippenfenig
Thorsten Hummel
Hartmut Reichmann
Volker Wirth
Betty Pieper
Emilia Hering
Marco Keck
Christian Ayranci
Klaus Wahl
Patricia Irrgang-Konig
Tim Schoénbroich
Bastian Schafer
Luis Hescher
Diane Karch

Silke Kampmann
Jens Keck
Andreas Dusch
Ralf Kaiser

Robin Lesniak

Serie 1

94,8
97,7
97,3
97,1
95,9
82,2
82,4
72,6
93,1
92,9
92,8
88,6
92,3
91,8
83,4
91,0
81,3
87,6
86,4
89,6
75,1
88,0
81,4
89,0
77,0
66,6
88,3
81,1
85,6
87,6
84,5
72,0
87,2
87,0
87,0
82,2
86,3
86,3
86,0
85,5
85,4
85,3
80,5
84,8
84,7
84,4
84,4
84,0
83,9
83,6
83,1
80,0
82,9
79,5
81,8
81,6
81,6

Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4

99,7 95,9 97,2
93,3

86,3
70,3
91,9 95,8
95,1
91,3 93,6
92,8
79,4 89,8
91,3 86,9
88,5 90,3
90,1 77,4
89,9
89,4
86,0 89,2

87,1 84,0 89,2
81,8

89,0

84,1 88,3

88,0 84,4
87,8

70,5 87,4
87,2

86,7

85,3

78,3 61,7 85,1

78,6

82,5
82,9 79,8
74,7
82,6

Seite 1

Beste Serie

99,7
97,7
97,3
97,1
95,9
95,8
95,1
93,6
93,1
92,9
92,8
92,8
92,3
91,8
91,3
91,0
90,3
90,1
89,9
89,6
89,4
89,2
89,2
89,0
89,0
88,3
88,3
88,0
87,8
87,6
87,4
87,2
87,2
87,0
87,0
86,7
86,3
86,3
86,0
85,5
85,4
85,3
85,1
84,8
84,7
84,4
84,4
84,0
83,9
83,6
83,1
82,9
82,9
82,6
81,8
81,6
81,6

Teiler

48,6
73,4
70,6
75,0
105,8
68,0
100,4
53,8
110,6
68,0
96,8
115,0
71,4
119,8
100,2
224,9
161,3
110,0
49,8
217,4
188,0
64,5
80,0
87,6
192,7
63,8
131,0
123,5
68,0
122,8
85,9
197,4
199,4
80,5
254,3
291,2
127,0
199,8
93,9
148,6
136,8
28,0
152,6
297,7
269,3
90,9
308,1
5,6
245,8
192,7
150,7
129,4
134,2
241,3
1562,2
161,9
199,8



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Sarah Voltz
Sabine Reiser
Pietro Monti
Marc Hummel
Dominique Steuck
Sadi Singh

Heidi ROmer
Christiana Keck
Christian Rohrer
Hille Ziegler
Christian Liebich
Stefan Grampp
Rainer Kaiser
Susanne Keck
Rebecca Karch
Jana Schwing
Heinz Faulhaber
Tanja Taxis
L.ukas Voitz
Robert Reifschneider
Stella Pieper
Anne Baas
Thomas Taxis
Matteo Kiefer
Frank Kénig
Nelly Tayebi
Markus Lesniak
Bastian lrrgang
Sabrina Keck
Katrin Wahl
Klaus Litterst
Annabell Heitz
Karlheinz Gerber
Julian Albrecht
Max Niesen

Ralf Herrmann
Fabian Keck
Frank Zippenfenig
Laura Rohrer
Kevin Voltz
Alexander Rohrer
Emil Wehrle
Saihou Jahabie
Dario Hummel
Ida Bau

Edouard Guzda

81,2
81,2
81,1
81,1
80,9
79,5
69,9
80,5
80,5
79,7
78,9
78,6
78,3
77,7
77,4
76,8
76,6
76,5
76,4
76,3
76,1
64,0
74,4
74,3
73,7
73,4
72,1
71,2
70,5
70,4
70,3
70,1
67,7
65,0
33,5
61,7
61,3
61,0
59,3
57,7
56,9
51,6
51,6
40,4
39,8
17,3

Einzelwertung

80,9
73,3

60,8

58,2

76,3
75,3

72,3

64,6

78,9
80,9

Seite 2

81,2
81,2
81,1
81,1
80,9
80,9
80,9
80,5
80,5
79,7
78,9
78,6
78,3
77,7
77,4
76,8
76,6
76,5
76,4
76,3
76,3
75,3
74,4
74,3
73,7
73,4
72,3
71,2
70,5
70,4
70,3
70,1
67,7
65,0
64,6
61,7
61,3
61,0
59,3
57,7
56,9
51,6
51,6
40,4
39,8
17,3

62,1
401,4
158,8
387,1

52,0

98,4
490,0

41,0
126,0
330,1
380,4
184,8
227,2
391,0
397,56
157,0

65,7
120,2
216,4
178,3
297,7
107,0
339,6
125,5
1731
162,8
111,0
198,8
243,3
261,5
370,5
467,9
643,8
486,5
201,7
220,8
320,6
313,0
350,7
446,0
972,5
260,4
796,4
736,0
290,6

1501,1



